:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6868868

Jul 13, 2023 - 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 214,652 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 322663 - 0.014515184 ETH®
27.29 USD

2 322664 - 0.014486806 ETH®
27.24 USD

3 322665 - 0.014454055 ETH®
27.18 USD

4 322666 - 0.014468120 ETH®
27.20 USD

S 322667 - 0.014518454 ETH®
27.30 USD

6 322668 - 0.050394104 ETH®
94.76 USD

7 322669 - 0.014456413 ETH®
27.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6868868
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/214652
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322663
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322664
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322665
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322666
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322667
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322668
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322669

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

322670

322671

322672

322674

322675

322677

322678

Validator Id

450366

Amount

- 0.014550302
27.36 USD

- 0.014464818
27.20 USD

- 0.014506928
27.28 USD

- 0.014419759
27.11 USD

- 0.014492314
27.25 USD

- 0.014454749
27.18 USD

- 0.014453119
27.17 USD

- 0.014445872
27.16 USD

- 0.014452704
27.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.036370139
68.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322670
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322671
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322672
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322673
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322674
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322675
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322676
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322677
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/322678
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/450366

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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